SUMMARY OF CANDIDATE ELECTION EXPENSES

A
Elections

Constituency of Moose Jaw Wakamow

Saskatchewan's 28th General Election was held on April 4, 2016. In compliance with The Elections Act, 1996,
Section 261(8), all candidate election expenses must be made available for public viewing.

Candidate

Party

Receipts

Receipts, loans, contributions,
donation of goods and services,
proceeds from fund-raising events
and sale of tickets, pins, buttons, etc.

Payments

Candidate's Campaign Expenses
Petty Expenses

Hire of Premises

Advertising

Services

Goods Supplied

Travel and Hire of Vehicle

Total Election Expenses

Shaun Francis
Drake

Green Party of New Democratic
Saskatchewan Party, Sask. Section

56,532.58

725.30
2,276.13
13,488.73
29,672.41
9,023.77

55,186.34

Click here to view the complete candidate expense reports.
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1-877-958-8683

Greg
Lawrence

Saskatchewan Saskatchewan

Liberal Association Party

1,285.29 $ 73,403.33

600.74
1,516.47
48,836.30
2,656.73
950.21

1,285.29 54,560.45



http://www.elections.sk.ca/candidates-political-parties/electoral-finance/candidate-returns-of-election-expenses/
http://elections.sk.ca

